
 COLOR ME FRENCH 2024– 2025  HOLIDAY & VACATION 
SCHEDULE      

                                               
                Mon., September 2 2024……………………… Labor Day-School closed  

                Tues., September 3……………………… Back to School  
                ( new students Only 9–11)  
                 re enrolling children 11:30- 4:30 (no after care that day)  

                Wed., September 18………………………School closed at 4:30 p.m. 
                 for Orientation  Night  (4:45-5:30pm)- NO Aftercare that night 
                                                                                                                                                         
                Mon., October 14. .…………………….....Columbus/Indigenous People’s  
                Day-School  closed 
                 
                Sat, September 21 ……………………… Morning Pic nic in the parc 
                 
                Thurs., October 31………………………   Halloween Parade 11-12 
                (No extended care  4:30pm -5:30pm) 

                Mon., November 4………………………..Staff -in-service day-School closed 
                                           
                Wed-Fri November 27-Nov- 29…………..Thanksgiving Break                                                        
                                                                       
                Wed., December 18……………………… Staff- in-service day-School closed 
  
                Thurs.-Fri December 19- January 3……   Winter/Christmas Break 

               Mon., January 20…………………………..MLK-School closed-  
               Parent Teacher Conference Mon 20 & Tue 21 online                                                                                     
                                   
                Mon.-Fri., February 17-February 21……  Ski Week –School closed 
                 
                Mon., March 24…………………………..School closed- In service 

                Fri., April 18……………………………….School closed-Deep cleaning 
                  
                Mon - Fri., April 21-April 25……………   Spring Break 

                Mon, April 28………………………………Staff -in-service day-School closed 
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                Mon., May 26………………………………Memorial Day Observance-School closed 
                      
                Wed-Thurs, July 2-July 3………………    Staff -in-service day-School closed 
                                    
                Fri., July 4…………………………………. Independence Day-School closed 
                                                                              
                Mon.-Fri., August 4- August  28…………….Summer Break 

                Fri., August  29.…………………………….. Staff-in-service -School closed 
                   

Please note: Color Me French does not deduct tuition for holidays when the program is      
closed, nor substitute days for missing days. 
Families pay tuition when the school is closed for holidays ( August tuition when program is 
closed is rated for 2 weeks and not the whole month).  No discounts of rates shall be given based 
on the family’s vacation schedule or other reasons for a student’s absence. No refund. Every 
year, all staff is required to attend 2 mandatory  staff development workshops. We will give you 
ample notice prior to closure date of the workshop. Merci  
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